EN: Th is Datasheet  is presented by the manufacturer .
Please v isit  our  website for  pr icing and availabilit y  at  www.hest ore.hu.
May 2011 Doc ID 11961 Rev 3 1/11
11
ACS102-6T
Transient protected AC switch (ACS™)
Features

C
Ordering information ACS102-6T
10/11 Doc ID 11961 Rev 3
Figure 20. Footprint, dimensions in mm (inches)
5 Ordering information
6 Revision history
6.8
(0.268)
4.2
(0.165)
1.27
(0.050)
0.6
(0.024)
Table 8. Ordering information
Order code Marking Package Weight Base qty Packing mode
ACS102-6TA ACS1026T TO-92 0.2 g 2500 Bulk
ACS102-6TA-TR ACS1026T TO-92 0.2 g 2000 Tape and reel
ACS102-6T1 ACS1026T SO-8 0.11 g 100 Tube
ACS102-6T1-TR ACS1026T SO-8 0.11 g 2500 Tape and reel
Table 9. Document revision history
Date Revision Changes
05-Jan-2006 1 Initial release.
07-Jun-2006 2 Reformatted to current standards. Replaced Figure 9.